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Highest break - Peter Gilchrist: 154

No Player Breaks

1  Peter Gilchrist
154, 150, 144, 144, 134, 132, 126, 124, 119, 103, 102, 99, 97, 95, 91, 87, 86,
85, 82, 81, 81, 73, 71, 67, 66, 65, 64, 62, 60, 57, 57, 56, 55, 53, 52, 52, 51, 51,
51, 49

2  Pankaj Advani
152, 151, 151, 148, 143, 141, 141, 132, 132, 121, 118, 106, 102, 100, 95, 93,
93, 92, 90, 88, 86, 84, 84, 81, 80, 78, 76, 75, 74, 68, 66, 65, 50

3  Nalin Patel 152, 124, 124, 110, 96, 96, 84, 79, 78, 73, 65, 63, 60, 57, 55, 51, 50, 50, 50

4  Brijesh Damani 151, 98, 92, 85, 69, 64, 64, 59, 54, 53, 52

5  Devendra Joshi 150, 125, 118, 98, 96, 96, 94, 91, 83, 82, 76, 68, 67, 65, 55, 53, 51, 50, 48

6  Dhvaj Haria 150, 114, 113, 96, 75, 70, 70, 68, 66, 58, 53

7  Alok Kumar 150, 106, 106, 100, 100, 98, 80, 74, 73, 72, 71, 65, 60, 60, 58, 58, 57, 55, 54

8  Siddharth Parikh 149, 119, 118, 116, 98, 88, 84, 83, 83, 78, 74, 74, 70, 67

9  Dhruv Sitwala 148, 117, 107, 105, 99, 99, 98, 86, 82, 64, 60, 54, 53, 50

10  Sourav Kothari
143, 124, 115, 113, 109, 106, 103, 100, 97, 94, 88, 85, 84, 84, 82, 80, 71, 69,
61, 57, 57, 53, 52, 51, 51

11  Rupesh Shah 134, 114, 92, 82, 81, 78, 73, 71, 71, 70, 69, 69, 68, 66, 63, 57, 55

12  Michael Pearson 129, 90, 83, 82, 76, 71, 69, 66, 61, 53, 52

13  Subramanian
Venkateswaran

124, 103, 90, 85, 72, 61, 56

14  Aditya Agrawal 123, 84

15  Nam Pham Hoai 111, 102, 97, 87, 84, 64, 63, 63, 55

16  Jaiveer Dhingra 111, 97, 67, 61, 51

17  David Collins 101, 93, 85, 68, 64, 56, 55, 55, 53

18  Rohan Jambusaria 97, 83, 74, 65, 53, 50

19  Hwang Chulho 97, 78, 70, 60

20  Binh Nguyen Thanh 93, 77, 71, 59, 54

21  Jason Colebrook 92, 78, 69, 59, 59, 58, 58, 51

22  George Chammas 87, 62

23  Frank Humphreys 85, 78, 74, 71, 65, 64, 53, 48



IBSF 150 up Billiards Championship 150 up - Adelaide / Australia 2015 - all breaks

Highest break - Peter Gilchrist: 154 2/2 Printed: 16.02.2026 20:02

No Player Breaks

24  Kien Nguyen Trung 83, 71, 65

25  Shrikrishna
Suryanarayanan

82, 80, 70, 64, 62

26  Kian Sang Fan 82, 50

27  Hitesh Kotwani 74, 74, 73, 70, 67, 60, 56

28  Grant Meadley 72, 57, 57, 53

29  Ian Gilbee 72, 53

30  Mac Rynkiewicz 70

31  Kaavya Bharath 66

32  Jagadesh
Bhuvaneswaran

64, 62

33  Shekhar Surve 57


